Other financial assets  1,018,336  -  1,018,336

Intangible assets  1,831,398  -  1,831,398

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS   2,849,734  -  2,849,734

TOTAL ASSETS   2,887,172  -  2,887,172

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables  1,012,129  -  1,012,129

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES   1,012,129  -  1,012,129

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables  664,520  -  664,520

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES   664,520  -  664,520

TOTAL LIABILITIES   1,676,649  -  1,676,649

NET ASSETS   1,210,523  -  1,210,523

EQUITY

Issued capital  10,769,154  -  10,769,154

Accumulated losses  (9,558,631)  -  (9,558,631)

TOTAL EQUITY   1,210,523  -  1,210,523

Webjet Limited
ABN 68 002 013 612

Notes to the Financial Statements

For the Year Ended 30 June 2006

24 First-time Adoption of Australian Equivalents to International Financial Reporting Standards
(continued)

62

24(c) Consolidated Entity - Reconciliation of Balance Sheet (end of prior year)
Reconciliation of Balance Sheet at 30 June 2005

Previous GAAP as at 30 June
2005

$

Adjustment on
introduction of Australian

Equivalents to IFRS
$

Australian Equivalents to
IFRS at 30 June 2005

$

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents   3,542,935  -  3,542,935

Trade and other receivables   721,651  -  721,651

Other current assets   98,249  -  98,249

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS   4,362,835  -  4,362,835

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Property, plant and equipment   56,421  -  56,421

Deferred tax assets   69,123  1,921,922  1,991,045

Intangible assets   1,680,981  -  1,680,981

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS   1,806,525  1,921,922  3,728,447

TOTAL ASSETS   6,169,360  1,921,922  8,091,282

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables   630,755  -  630,755

Short-term provisions   89,950  -  89,950

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES   720,705  -  720,705

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables   300,000  -  300,000

Deferred tax liabilities   5,385  (5,385)  -

Long-term provisions   74,600  -  74,600

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES   379,985  (5,385)  374,600

TOTAL LIABILITIES   1,100,690  (5,385)  1,095,305

NET ASSETS   5,068,670  1,927,306  6,995,977

EQUITY

Issued capital   13,162,499  -  13,162,499

Reserves   56,000  636,245  692,245

Accumulated losses   (8,149,829)  1,291,061  (6,858,767)

TOTAL EQUITY   5,068,670  1,927,306   6,995,977

Webjet Limited
ABN 68 002 013 612

Notes to the Financial Statements

For the Year Ended 30 June 2006

24 First-time Adoption of Australian Equivalents to International Financial Reporting Standards
(continued)

63

24(d) Company - Reconciliation of Balance Sheet (start of prior year)

Reconciliation of Balance Sheet at 30 June 2005

Previous GAAP as at 30 June
2005

$

Adjustment on
introduction of

Australian Equivalents
to IFRS

$

Australian Equivalents to
IFRS at 30 June 2005

$

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents  1,101,530  -  1,101,530

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS   1,101,530  -  1,101,530

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Trade and other receivables  673,900  636,245  1,310,147

Other financial assets  1,018,336  -  1,018,336

Deferred tax assets  -  830,787  830,787

Intangible assets  1,663,091  -  1,663,091

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS   3,355,327  1,467,032  4,822,359

TOTAL ASSETS   4,456,857  1,467,032  5,923,889

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables  200,000  -  200,000

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES   200,000  -  200,000

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables  300,000  -  300,000

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES   300,000  -  500,000

TOTAL LIABILITIES   500,000  -  500,000

NET ASSETS   3,956,857  1,467,032  5,423,889

EQUITY

Issued capital  13,162,499  -  13,162,499

Reserves  56,000  636,245  692,245

Accumulated losses  (9,261,638)  830,787  (8,430,855)

TOTAL EQUITY   3,956,857  1,467,032  5,423,889

Webjet Limited
ABN 68 002 013 612

Notes to the Financial Statements

For the Year Ended 30 June 2006

24 First-time Adoption of Australian Equivalents to International Financial Reporting Standards
(continued)

64

24(e) Reconciliation of Income Statement by Nature (end of prior year)

Consolidated Entity

Reconciliation of Profit for 2005

Previous GAAP
$

Effect of Translation to
Australian Equivalents to

IFRS
$

Australian Equivalents to
IFRS

$

Revenues from ordinary activities  5,294,996  -  5,294,996

  5,294,996  -  5,294,996

Employee benefits expense  (1,468,167) (1,468,167)

Option expense - (636,245) (636245)

Depreciation, amortisation and impairments  (389,037)  -  (389,037)

Marketing expenses  (836,633)  -  (836,633)

Technology expense  (313,120)  -  (313,120)

Rent  (191,345)  -  (191,345)

Directors' fees  (50,000)  -  (50,000)

Professional fees  (104,971)  -  (104,971)

Insurance  (52,523)  -  (52,523)

Telephones  (105,768)  -  (105,768)

Listing and registry fees  (82,480)  -  (82,480)

Stationery  (22,413)  -  (22,413)

Doubtful debts  (41,077)  -  (41,077)

Other expenses from ordinary activities  (256,445)  -  (256,446)

Profit from ordinary activities before income
tax  1,381,017  (636,245)  744,772

Income tax benefit relating to ordinary activities  63,738  1,927,306  1,991,045

Profit from ordinary activities after related
income tax expense  1,444,755 1,291,061 2,735,817

Profit for the year  1,444,755 1,291,061 2,735,817

Profit attributable to members of the Company  1,444,755 1,291,061 2,735,817

Webjet Limited
ABN 68 002 013 612

Notes to the Financial Statements

For the Year Ended 30 June 2006

24 First-time Adoption of Australian Equivalents to International Financial Reporting Standards
(continued)

24(e) Reconciliation of income Statement by Nature (end of prior year)  (continued)

65

Company

Reconciliation of Profit for 2005

Previous GAAP
$

Effect of Translation to
Australian Equivalents to

IFRS
$

Australian Equivalents to
IFRS

$

Revenues from ordinary activities   650,699  -  650,699

   650,699  -  650,699

Depreciation and amortisation expense   (353,206)  -  (353,206)

Other expenses from ordinary activities   (502)  -  (502)

Profit from ordinary activities before income tax   296,991  -  296,991

Income tax benefit relating to ordinary activities   - 830,787 830,787

Profit from ordinary activities after related income
tax expense   296,991 830,787 1,127,778

Profit attributable to members of the Company   296,991 830,787 1,127,778

24(f) Notes to the Reconciliations

(1) Share based payments must now be expensed under AIFRSs, AASB 2: Share Based Payments with a corresponding
increase in equity (share option reserve). The fair value is measured at grant date and expensed over the period from
grant date to vesting date, being the date that employees are unconditionally entitled to the options. The fair value of the
options are measured using the binomial model, taking into account the terms and conditions attached to the options. The
amount recognised as an expense will be adjusted to reflect the actual number of options that vest.